A
ll-
In
sid
e
A
C
L

a
b
Ordering Information
Transtibial Drill Pin, 3 mm	 AR-1250RT
Dual RetroCutter, 6 mm	 AR-1204RD-06S
Dual RetroCutter, 7 mm	 AR-1204RD-07S
Dual RetroCutter, 8 mm	 AR-1204RD-08S
Dual RetroCutter, 8.5 mm	 AR-1204RD-085S
Dual RetroCutter, 9 mm	 AR-1204RD-09S
Dual RetroCutter, 9.5 mm	 AR-1204RD-095S
Dual RetroCutter, 10 mm	 AR-1204RD-10S
Dual RetroCutter, 11 mm	 AR-1204RD-11S
Dual RetroCutter, 12 mm	 AR-1204RD-12S
Suture Button, 3.5 mm 	 AR-8920
Suture Button, 7.5 mm 	 AR-8922
Accessory Instruments:
Tibial ACL Guide for RetroConstruction, 45˚	 AR-1866R-45
Tibial ACL Guide for RetroConstruction, 50˚	 AR-1866R-50
Tibial ACL Guide for RetroConstruction, 55˚	 AR-1866R-55
RetroScrew Driver, thin	 AR-1586T
Constant Tibial Guide for RetroDrill, 52.5˚	 AR-1775R
Drill Sleeve for Constant Tibial Guide for RetroDrill	 AR-1776R
Adapteur Drill Guide C-Ring, long	 AR-1875L
Adapteur Drill Guide C-Ring	 AR-1875
Transtibial Femoral ACL Drill Guide (TTG),
    4 mm, for 6 and 7 mm drill holes, purple               	 AR-1806
Transtibial Femoral ACL Drill Guide (TTG),
    5 mm, for 7 and 8 mm drill holes, red	 AR-1803
Transtibial Femoral ACL Drill Guide (TTG),
    6 mm, for 8 and 9 mm drill holes, green	 AR-1804
Transtibial Femoral ACL Drill Guide (TTG),
    7 mm, for 10 and 11 mm drill holes, gold	 AR-1801
Transtibial Femoral ACL Drill Guide (TTG),
    8 mm, for 12 and 13 mm drill holes, blue	 AR-1805
Disposables:
Guide Pin w/Suture Eye, 2.4 mm, qty. 6	 AR-1297L
Suture Passing Wire	 AR-1255-18
#2 FiberWire, 38 inches, 2 strands (1 blue, 1 white/black), qty. 12	 AR-7201
FiberStick, #2 FiberWire, 50 inches (blue)
   one end stiffened, 12 inches, qty. 5	 AR-7209
#2 FiberLoop w/Straight Needle	 AR-7234
Shoehorn Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 9 cm	 AR-6565
Bio-Tenodesis Screw, 4.75 mm x 15 mm	 AR-1547B
RetroScrews:
RetroScrew, 7 mm x 20 mm	 AR-1586RB-07
RetroScrew, 8 mm x 20 mm	 AR-1586RB-08
RetroScrew, 9 mm x 20 mm	 AR-1586RB-09
RetroScrew, 10 mm x 20 mm	 AR-1586RB-10
Femoral RetroScrew, 7 mm x 20 mm	 AR-1586FRB-07
Femoral RetroScrew, 8 mm x 20 mm	 AR-1586FRB-08
Femoral RetroScrew, 9 mm x 20 mm	 AR-1586FRB-09
Femoral RetroScrew, 10 mm x 20 mm	 AR-1586FRB-10
Titanium Femoral RetroScrew, 7 mm x 20 mm	 AR-1586FR-07
Titanium Femoral RetroScrew, 8 mm x 20 mm	 AR-1586FR-08
Titanium Femoral RetroScrew, 9 mm x 20 mm	 AR-1586FR-09
Titanium Femoral RetroScrew, 10 mm x 20 mm	 AR-1586FR-10
Titanium Tibial RetroScrew, 8 mm x 20 mm	 AR-1586R-08
Titanium Tibial RetroScrew, 9 mm x 20 mm	 AR-1586R-09
Titanium Tibial RetroScrew, 10 mm x 20 mm	 AR-1586R-10
Arthrex, Inc.
1370 Creekside Boulevard, Naples, Florida 34108-1945 • USA
Tel: 239-643-5553 • Fax: 239-598-5534 • Website: www.arthrex.com
Arthrex GmbH